
TC-24Uneven Lanes

TC-24 (0750 x 0750)
TC-24 (0900 x 0900)

B-23a
B-27

   Orange
Black / Orange
N/A
Black

Type I
None / Type I
N/A
None

Background
Border Inner / Outer
Text
Symbol

        

358

310

360

(750)

BlankSign No. & Cut Image Ref.

FontColourSign Element

Special Notes

Min. Refl (ASTM)

TC-24 (0900 x 0900)
Scale 1:10

1 mm = 10 mm

TC-24 (0750 x 0750)
Scale 1:10

1 mm = 10 mm

430

360

440

(900)


